
 Department of Community Medicine 
SRM Medical College Hospital & Research Centre 

 

M.D., (POST GRADUATE) COMMUNITY MEDICINE CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER - 2017   
 

Date Day 

MT & News 

Daily 

8 – 9 AM 

Posting 

9 AM – 1 PM 

Family Study 

Monday 

2 - 4 PM 

Seminar 

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

Journal (J) / Weekly 

Epi. Report (R) 

Thursday 

2 - 4 PM 

 

Faculty 

03.10.2017 Tuesday Essential Drugs  

Dr.Shree Ramanan 
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- Newer Contraceptives 

Dr.Pradeep 

- Dr.M. Logaraj  

04.10.2017 Wednesd

ay 
Demographic Cycle  

Dr.Azarudeen 

-  - - Dr.V.V.Ananthar

aman  

05.10.2017 Thursday Population Pyramid  

Dr.Lovling 

 - - Dr.Regan (J) Dr.C. Rajan 

Rushender 

06.10.2017 Friday Effects of Urbanization on 

Health 

Dr.Hema  

- 

 

 - - Dr.R. Balaji  

07.10.2017 Saturday Causes of High Birth rate  

Dr.Regan  

- - - Dr.S.Sathiyanara

yanan  

09.10.2017 Monday Target couples  

Dr.Omar 

Dr.Azarudeen - - Dr.G.Vijayakrish

nan  

10.10.2017 Tuesday Conventional 

contraceptives 

Dr.Pradeep  

- Environmental 

Emergencies  

Dr.Karthikeyan  

- Dr.Swapnakiran  

11.10.2017 Wednesd

ay 
Condom    

Dr.Aswathy  

- - - Dr.G. Dinesh 

Kumar 

12.10.2017 Thursday Copper T  

Dr.Deepak 

- - Dr.Omar (R) Dr.B. Ram 

Kumar  

13.10.2017 Friday Postcoital contraception 

DrSarathkumar 

- - - Dr.M. Logaraj 

16.10.2017 Monday Injectable contraceptives  

Dr.Narayana  

Dr.Aswathy - - Dr.V.V.Ananthar

aman  

17.10.2017 Tuesday ABC Analysis  

Dr.Rajesh  

- National Health Laws 

listing  

Dr.Shree Ramanan 

- Dr.C. Rajan 

Rushender 

19.10.2017 Thursday Advertising in Health   

Dr.Shazia  

- - Dr.Pradeept (J) Dr.R. Balaji  

20.10.2017 Friday Hospital supportive services  

Dr.Kiruba 

- - - Dr.S.Sathiyanara

yanan  



Date Day 

MT & News 

Daily 

8 – 9 AM 

Posting 

9 AM – 1 PM 

Family Study 

Monday 

2 - 4 PM 

Seminar 

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

Journal (J) / Weekly 

Epi. Report (R) 

Thursday 

2 - 4 PM 

 

Faculty 

21.10.2017 Saturday Computers role in Hospital  

Dr.Dass 
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- - - Dr.G.Vijayakrish

nan 

23.10.2017 Monday  Menstrual Regulation  

Dr.Karthikeyan 

Dr.Deepak  - - Dr.Swapnakiran  

24.10.2017 Tuesday No scalpel vasectomy  

Dr.Shree Ramanan 

- Water Policy 

Dr.Azarudeen 

- Dr.G. Dinesh 

Kumar 

25.10.2017 Wednesd

ay 
Pearl Index 

Dr.Azarudeen   

- - - Dr.B. Ram 

Kumar 

26.10.2017 Thursday Interventions in FP 

Programme 

Dr.Lovling   

-  -                         Dr.Aswathy (R) Dr.M. Logaraj 

27.10.2017 Friday Natural Methods of 

contraception  

Dr.Hema  

-  - - Dr.V.V.Ananthar

aman  

28.10.2017 Saturday MTP Indications 

Dr.Regan 

- - - Dr.C.Rajan 

Rushender 

30.10.2017 Monday Eligible couple 

Dr.Omar 

Dr.Narayana  - - Dr.R. Balaji 

31.10.2017 Tuesday  Fertility statistics 

Dr.Pradeep 

- Community Forestry 

Dr.Lovling  

- Dr.S.Sathiyanara

yanan  

 

PG. Coordinator : Dr. V.V.Anantharaman 

`  

 

Professor & Head 

Dept. of Community Medicine 

 

 

 

 


